Govt. of NCT of Delhi: Directorate of Education
Examination Branch, Old Secretariat, Delhi-110054

DATE SHEET
MID TERM EXAMINATION - 2024-25

Classes 111 to V Timings : 9:30 am to 11:30 am

I ____Date

i Day 1l v v

~25.09.2024 Wednesday English | = ceeeee- E.V.S

~206.09.2024 Thursday [ = seeeee Maths o

~27.09.2024 Friday Maths [ = eeeeee- Hindi

 01.10.2024 Tuesday | e E.V.S. Maths

- 03.10.2024 Thursday Hindi English ot

| 04.10.2024 Friday | = cecceee [ eeeeemn English
05.10.2024 Saturday E.V.S. Hindi st

| U8.10.2024 Tuesday El. Bengali / Bengali El. Bengali / Bengali e
10.10.2024 Wednesday | = e | ameeeee El Bengali / Bengali

18.10.2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer

L 22102024 Tuesday G.K./Drg. G.K./Drg G.K./Drg.

The students will start writing the answers at the specified time i.e. at 9:30 a.m.

1

2. Students will not be allowed to submit the answer sheet of the Exam before 11:30 am.
3. Itis mandatory for students to carry their ID card

4. Buses will reach school by 8:45 am and self/ van goer entry will start at 9:00 am.

5. Entry after 9:15 am will not be allowed.

6. Dispersal for self/ Van goers at 12:30 pm.
7. School buses will leave at 1:00 pm.

8. Students availing school bus will contact their bus in-charges for the changed schedule.
9. Pre-Exam leave on 24.09.2024 (Tuesday).

Govt. of NCT of Delhi: Directorate of Education
Examination Branch, Old Secretariat, Delhi-110054

DATE SHEET
MID TERM EXAMINATION - 2024-25

Classes III to V Timings : 9:30 am to 11:30 am

Date Day 01 1V \"
25.09.2024 Wednesday English | = cmeeme E.V.S.
26.09.2024 Thursday | = -=—=—-— Maths
27.09.2024 Friday Maths = | = eeem Hindi
01.10.2024 Tuesday | = === E.V. S Maths
03.10.2024 Thursday Hindi English ————eme
04.10.2024 iy S == e English
05.10.2024 Saturday E.V.S. Hindi cmmaemm
08.10.2024 Tuesday El. Bengali / Bengali El Bengali / Bengali ————
16.10.2024 Wednesday | = -eemeem | mmee- -~ EL Bengali / Bengali
18.10.2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer

22.10.2024 Tuesday G.K./Drg. - G.K./Drg. G.K./Drg.

Vo NAL A WL —

The students will start writing the answers at the specified time i.c. at 9:30 a.m.
Students will not be allowed to submit the answer sheet of the Exam before 11:30 am.
It is mandatory for students to carry their ID card
Buses will reach school by 8:45 am and self/ van goer entry w111 start at 9:00 am.
Entry after 9:15 am will not be allowed.
Dispersal for self / Van goers at 12:30 pm.
School buses will leave at 1:00 pm.
Students availing school bus will contact their bus in-charges for the changed schedule.
Pre-Exam leave on 24.09.2024 (Tuesday). '
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